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Vancouver Westside Housing Statistics - Detached Homes

]

yz-1dy
yZ-len
(44 F]

ve-uer

AN

=)

Al
04

6

S

900
800
700

@ Sales-to-Active Listings Ratio

15%

14%

14%

20%
15%

§ZP0
Ge-des
Ge-bny
gz-inr
ge-unp
Gez-Ren
Gg-dy
GzeN
gz-ge4
ge-uer
yz-0eq
$Z-AON
¥2390
yg-dos
yg-Bny
fcaluly
pe-unp
ve-hew
yZ-idy
vZ-en
yz-9e4
ye-uer

€¢-0°d

—o—$ Volume

179

254
173 176 175

125,

171

226239 241

241
\.\ 175

367 374

252 246
<1U
144 434

271

400

& K

suol|I!N

S2P0
Gg-des
Ge-bny
ge-inr
ge-unp
ge-hen
Gz-udy
Sz
Gz-9e4
Ge-uer
yz-08a
$2-AON
¥2390
yg-des
yeg-bny
yZ-inr
yg-unp
ye-hen
yZ-idy
vZ-eN
vz-ged
ye-uer
€2-99Q
€2-AON

€230

10.00%

3.00%
2.00%
1.00%
0.00%

——Prime Rate

—a— $ Median Sale Price

4,563

=== 9% Average Sale Price

%Sy v G290

[ Nl /[ [ 1 ] |

%0L'Y Gg-des
Ge-bny
gz-Ine

gg-unp
gz-fen
Gz-udy
Gz-en
Gz-oed
Ge-uer
y2-0eQ
¥2-NON
¥240
yg-des
yg-Bny
yz-Ine

yg-unp
yz-Ren
yz-udy

ve-len

121 [ 1 1 [ [ ]

%02°L

44 E

ve-uer

Pracie]

€2-AON

€230

5,000
§ 4,500

n

Each office independently owned and operated.

Median seliing prices _are not reported for < 20 sales, RHS denotes Right-Hand Side, Bank of Canada Prime Rate shows values for last Wednesday of each month
Note: This representation is based in whole or in part on data generated by the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver which assume no responsibility for its accuracy.



